FILTRATION
3, Hagavish st. Israel 58817
Tel: 972 3 5595252, Fax: 972 3 5594529
MRC.9.16
16

Step 2. Choose the S.S. funnel Step 2. Choose the filter holder
Step 2. Choose the disposable funnel and adaptor
How to order?
You can select Combination A, B or C to complete your order
A B C
Stainless steel cover
for 100ml funnel
(167103-11)
Stainless steel cover
for 300ml funnel
(167103-13)
Stainless steel cover
for 500ml funnel
(167103-15)
Customized
Design
We can offer customized
adaptor for your funnel
39 40
Laboratory Filtration  /  Filtration System Laboratory Filtration  /  Filtration System
Vacuum Filtration System
Specification
Model MultiVac 300-MB-T MultiVac 600-MB-T
37 l/min
- 680 mmHg
4000 ml, made of PP with drain
3
47mm / 50mm
100ml
9.6 cm2
5/16 inch (8 mm)
37 l/min
- 680 mmHg
4000 ml, made of PP with drain
6
47mm / 50mm
100ml
9.6 cm2
5/16 inch (8 mm)
Max. �ow rate
Max. vacuum
Waste bottle
Number of branch
Filter diameter
Funnel capacity
E�ective �ltration area
Port thread
Material
SUS316
Anodized aluminum
SUS316
Anodized aluminum
SUS316
Material
SUS316
Anodized aluminum
SUS316
Anodized aluminum
SUS316
Manifold Part
Body
Control valve
Filter funnel / base
Handle
Connector / vent valve
Voltage 110V/60Hz 220V/50Hz
34 l/min
110V/60Hz 220V/50Hz
34 l/min
WaterVac100 Vacuum Filtration System
Ordering Information
190100- 01/02
WaterVac 100, Vacuum Filtration System

vacuum filtraion system
(190110-01/02) (U.S. plug / EU plug)
How to order?
You can select Combination A, B or C to complete your order
A B
Stainless steel cover
for 100ml funnel
(167103-11)
Stainless steel cover
for 300ml funnel
(167103-13)
Stainless steel cover
for 500ml funnel
(167103-15)
C
Customized
Design
We can offer customized
adaptor for your funnel
Silicone Tube
Ф4.2-8 mm, 200cm
(199100-68)
+
43 44
Laboratory Filtration  /  Accessories Laboratory Filtration  /  Accessories
1200 ml PES Waste Bottle (197000-11)
Speci�cation
Port thread (I.D. tubing)
Graduated  increment
Over�ow protection
Cap with suction �tting
Autoclavable
5/16 in. (8 mm)
100 ml
Yes
Yes
Yes
Material
Container
Cover
Over�ow protection
PES
PES
PP
Waste Bottle Accessories
* PES : Polyethersulfone,  PC : Polycarbonate,  PP : Polypropylene
4000 ml PP Waste Bottle with Drain (167200-48)
Speci�cation
Port thread (I.D. tubing)
Graduated  increment
Over�ow protection
Drain
Autoclavable
1/4 in. (6.5 mm)
500 ml
Yes
Yes
Yes
Material
Container
Cover
Over�ow protection
Tube
PP
PP
PP
Rubber
4000 ml PP Waste Bottle (167200-47)
Speci�cation
Port thread (I.D. tubing)